
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I PA NO 1. CONTRACT o0CODE PAGE OFI 1 1 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIRCATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REOUISMONPURCHASE REQ. NO. I 5. PROJECT NO (If applicable)

M007 3/19/12 CSO-12-049 I
3/2/12

6. ISUEDBY CODE 3100 7ADMIN',TEREDBY (If other thn tem6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-BJOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (NO., 6stret, county. Stat nd ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MAR, INCORPORATED F 8 DATED (SEEITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.GS35F0992K DR-33-06-317-T057

ROCKVTLLE MD 208506106
105. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODS 062021639 FACIlTY CODE X 08-31-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

7 The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Wa Is extended, 7 Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date asecified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) n/A

JC N7343 /
NAICS 541511 PSC D313

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spreny aulhoitly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IMA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTJORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying ofice. appiopriallon date. etc,)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PRIRSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10Nb).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specfy type o0 modifcation and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, [] is required to sign this document and retum 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF saction headings, including solicitItioniVtracf s=Juject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to decrease the ceiling amount by $30,750.15

See page 2 for modification details

Ceiling $69,317.86 (changed)
Total Obligation $69,317.86 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 4/20/2009-7/1/2012 (unchanged)
This modification does not obligate funds; all other conditions remaining unchanged.

Except as provded heren, all terms and condidens othe document referenced In Item 9A or 10k as heretofre chened, remal ns unchanged and in full fOrce and effec.

ISA. NAME AND TITLEOF SIGNER (Type or print)

Linda Klages
Vice President, Contracts

. ".. . . . . . CER (Type orprint)

Contracting Oficer _

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 10.83)
Precibed by GSA. FAR (40 CFR) 53.243

U,,tNSI REVIEW GOMPLETL
o W i

f-MIMAT - ADM0D1 InMIftQ2
~ 0 2012



NRC-DR-33-06-317-TO57
Modification No. 007
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to decrease the ceiling amount by $30,750.15, thereby
reducing the task order ceiling from $100,068.01 to $69,317.86

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

4.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

(a) The estimated amount (ceiling) for this product/services ordered, delivered, and
accepted under this task order is $69,317.86

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $69,317.86

A summary of obligations for this contract from date of award through this modification is given

below:

Total FY 2009 Obligated Amount ................................ $100,000.00
Total De-obligation Amount .................................................. ($30,682.14-2009 funds)

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations ........................... $69,317.86

This modification does not obligate funds, all other terms and conditions remain unchanged


